Druhd ¢ast

Boskovstejn

Cernin

DaleSice
Dobelice
Hartvikovice
Hluboké
Horni Kounice
Hostéradice
Jaroméfice
Jasenice
Kramolin
Kratochvilka
Krhov
Neslovice
Preskace
Vevcice
Vysoké Popovice

175
163
570
258
573
213
292
1678
4087
187
131
506
177
997
102
67
777

52000
52000
62000
52000
62000
52000
52000
72000
72000
52000
52000
62000
52000
62000
52000
52000
62000



